
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Num. 

29 

100 

71 

609 

194 

204 

36 

94 

696 

33 

79 

6 

4 

13 

221 

103 

213 

23 

237 

5 

7 

16 

235 

65 

111 

99 

72 

74 

Nome 

BERTOLLI SAMUEL 

BINDI RICCARDO 

BENNATI MORGAN 

PALOMBINI FABIOMASSIMO 

MOBILIO EMANUELE 

MAZZANTINI TIBERIO 

GERLINI LUIGI 

SANTARELLA EDOARDO PIO 

ZANCHI FERRUCCIO 

ALESSI MATTEO 

SALVINI NICOLA 

CHIANTINI SAMUELE 

VANZI LORENZO 

ORDONZELLI EDOARDO 

CIPRIANI ANDREA 

IZZO FABIO 

TUROLI FLAVIO 

CAPE TOMMASO 

BARBIERI GABRIELE 

CIANI GIACOMO 

TANZINI DENNY 

CAMPANI MATTEO 

GERLINI LUCA 

CALCINA EUGENIO 

SIMI GIULIO 

YORDANOV DAVID VOLODYEV 

CROCINI SENIO 

CARDACCIA LUCA 

Motoclub 

GUZZI M.S.ZINGONI 

BRILLI PERI 

A.M. ARETINA 

WYSS 

GUZZI M.S.ZINGONI 

BRILLI PERI 

A.M. ARETINA 

PELLICORSE 

BONANNI 

MILANI 

A.M. ARETINA 

A.M. ARETINA 

BRILLI PERI 

AMERICA RACING 

BRILLI PERI 

MILANI 

RANALDI MX 

BRILLI PERI 

PELLICORSE 

VALDISIEVE 

A.M. ARETINA 

PELLICORSE 

A.M. ARETINA 

PONTREMOLI 

A.M. ARETINA 

GRAFFIGNANO 

BRILLI PERI 

PANICALE 

Classe 

65 Cadetti 

65 Cadetti 

65 Cadetti 

65 Cadetti 

65 Cadetti 

65 Cadetti 

65 Cadetti 

65 Cadetti 

65 Debuttanti 

65 Cadetti 

65 Debuttanti 

65 Cadetti 

65 Cadetti 

65 Cadetti 

65 Cadetti 

65 Cadetti 

65 Cadetti 

65 Cadetti 

65 Debuttanti 

65 Cadetti 

65 Cadetti 

65 Cadetti 

65 Debuttanti 

65 Debuttanti 

65 Debuttanti 

65 Debuttanti 

65 Cadetti 

65 Cadetti 

lap 

4 

1 

2 

1 

2 

2 

5 

2 

2 

4 

3 

4 

3 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

3 

4 

1 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

1 

Best 

2:13.356 
2:13.490 
2:13.927 
2:16.170 
2:16.189 
2:16.803 
2:18.380 
2:21.107 
2:21.726 
2:26.143 
2:26.207 
2:29.520 
2:31.341 
2:34.778 
2:35.037 
2:35.078 
2:35.305 
2:36.932 
2:37.756 
2:38.811 
2:38.864 
2:45.265 
2:46.540 
2:46.889 
2:47.069 
2:48.162 
2:54.268 
3:45.474 

Gap 

0.134 
0.571 
2.814 
2.833 
3.447 
5.024 
7.751 
8.370 

12.787 
12.851 
16.164 
17.985 
21.422 
21.681 
21.722 
21.949 
23.576 
24.400 
25.455 
25.508 
31.909 
33.184 
33.533 
33.713 
34.806 
40.912 

1:32.118 

V e l .  
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4 - Castiglione del Lago 

Debuttanti Cadetti 

Prove Cronometrate 

Qualifica (10:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 9:32:43 

Castiglione del Lago - Round 4 1,574 Km. 

21/06/2015 09:30 

Campionato Regionale Toscano


